CORRECTED RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		OVER SHEET Patent and Conference Office	
TO: ASSIGNMENT DIVISION - U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE SENT VIA FACSIMILE TO 571-273-0140			
Please record the attached document.			
1 Name of conveying party(ies);	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ics).	
France Telecom	Name.	France Telecom	
3. Nature of Conveyance.	Address:	6, place d'Alleray 75015 Paris, France	
AssignmentMergerScounty AgreementChange of Name	Addition	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
X_ Other: This submission is to correct an error made in a previously recorded document (Recl 008784, Frame 0085) that erroneously affects the patent identified below.			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	1		
A. Patent Application No.(s) Filed.	8.	Patent No.(s) 5,581,550	
Additional numbers attached? _ Yes _X_ No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed;	4>.	Fotal number of applications and patents involved. }	
Martin L. Stern Michael Best & Friedrich LLP Two Prudential Plaza 180 North Stetson Avenue, Suite 2000 Chicago, Illinois 60601			
Phone: 312.222.0800			
	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
		X Charge to Deposit Account	
WY SALE LETTING	S.	Deposit account number: 50-1965	
9. Statement and signature.	31' AA, E,	100	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and my attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
Martin L. Stern (Reg. No. 28.911) Name of Person Signing Martin L. Stern (Reg. No. 28.911) Signature Date			
Attorney File 201910-0227			
OMB No. 068130811 (exp : 1:94)	A144		

PATENT REEL: 021127 FRAME: 0727 MICHAEL BEST FRIEDRICH **☑** 004/005

06/03/2008 04:46 FTP MICHAEL BEST FRIEDRICH 03 06-08:09:42AM;

Incoming Faxes: M:002/003 :02 09 46 41 80

IN THE UNITED STATES. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

In re Patent of

Pierre Boyer et al.

Patent No. 5,581,550

Issued: December 3, 1996

Application No. 08/264,009

Filed: June 22, 1994

"PROCEDURE FOR TIME SPACING OF TRANSMITTALS FROM CELLS RELATING TO MESSAGES, AS WELL AS DEVICES FOR THE IMPLEMENTATION OF SUCH A PROCEDURE"

DECLARATION IN SUPPORT OF REQUEST TO CORRECT IMPROPERLY RECORDED CONFIRMATORY LICENSE AGAINST U.S. PATENT NO. 5,581,550

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Sir:

I. Frances JAMET , hereby declare that:

- I am an officer/agent of France Telecom, with its principal place of business located at 6, place d'Alleray, 75015 Paris, France, authorized to execute this Declaration.
- 2, France Telecom is the owner of all rights in the U.S. Patent No. 5,581,530 by virtue of the Assignment executed by Pierre Boyer (executed on July 7, 1994), Jacqueline Boyer (executed on July 8, 1994), and Michel Servel (executed on July 7, 1994). The Assignment was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on August 29, 1994, under reel 7139 and frame 0291.

Į

MICHAEL BEST FRIEDRICH 06/03/2008 04:48 FTP 03-06-08;00:42AM;

Incoming Faxes

- 3. It has been brought to my attention that a Confirmatory License, executed January 5, 1995, from Hughes Missile Systems Company to United States of America, Secretary of the Navy, was recorded against U.S. Patent No. 5,581,550, on October 16, 1997, at reel 008787, and frame 0085.
- France Telecom has not assigned, licensed, or transferred any of its rights in U.S. 4. 5,581,550 to Hughes Missile Systems Company.
- I believe that the Confirmatory License from Hughes Missile Systems Company to United States of America, Secretary of the Navy, was erroneously recorded against U.S. Patent No. 5,581,550.
- France Telecom has been, and continues to be, the correct owner of all rights in б. U.S. Patent No. 5,581,550.
- I further declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true 7. and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further, that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like are punishable by fine and imprisonment, or both, under section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application of any patent issuing therefrom.

Dated: June 2 hd 2008

Printed Name: Français JAMET

Title: Director Intellectual Property.

& Livensing